OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL

DALGOMA ANCHALIK COLLEGE

Affiliated to Gauhati University, Guwahati, Assam

& Recognized under Section 2(f) and 12(B) of the UGC Act, 1956

Prom .

Dr. G.Ralita Principal & Secretary



P.O: Matia Dist: Goalpara (Assam) Pin: 783125 Mob: 9707212628 *Email: gangesh4ever@gmail.com*

Memo No. DAC/MoU_Misc/114

Date: 26-02-2021

CERTIFICATE OF APPRECIATION

This is to certify that Saidur Rahman, Head, Department of Assamese, Habraghat Mahavidyalaya, Krishnai, extend valuable services to Dalgoma Anchalik College by delivering lecture to the students of the department of Assamese, Dalgoma Anchalik College, under Faculty Exchange Programme on 26-02-2021 as a part of functioning of MOU between Habraghat Mahavidyalaya & Dalgoma Anchalik College. I offer sincere thanks and deep sense of gratitude for his contribution for betterment of students of Dalgoma Anchalik College in particular and Higher Education in General.

I wish his every success in life.

(Dr. G. Kalita) Principal Dalgoma Anchalik College DALGOMA

Principal Dalgoma Anchailk Coilege

